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Payable Register
Clearlake, CA Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT02783 - US BANK DON BAZE 3/22/24 DL

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

001540 - US BANK CORPORATE PMT. SYSTEMVendor: Vendor Total: 465.32

3/26/20243/26/2024 3/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSOAP AND AIR FRESHNER

003589 Invoice

DFT00032204/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0021.62 21.620.00 0.003/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SOAP AND AIR FRESHNER

Item Description

21.62

Price TaxAmount

21.620.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-340 JANITORIAL SERVICES 21.62 100.00%

3/18/20243/18/2024 3/18/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLEATED AIR FILTER

3/18/24 Invoice

DFT00032294/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00106.66 106.660.00 0.003/18/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLEATED AIR FILTER

Item Description

106.66

Price TaxAmount

106.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 106.66 100.00%

2/26/20242/26/2024 2/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableVENT FOR PD

E95540/3 Invoice

DFT00032364/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0017.92 17.920.00 0.002/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00VENT FOR PD

Item Description

17.92

Price TaxAmount

17.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 17.92 100.00%

2/26/20242/26/2024 2/26/2024

AP - Accounts PayableVENT FOR PD

E95618/3 Invoice

DFT00032374/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0040.38 40.380.00 0.002/26/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00VENT FOR PD

Item Description

40.38

Price TaxAmount

40.380.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 40.38 100.00%

2/29/20242/29/2024 2/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLEAK

E97582/3 Invoice

DFT00032224/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0017.73 17.730.00 0.002/29/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEAK

Item Description

17.73

Price TaxAmount

17.730.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 17.73 100.00%

2/29/20242/29/2024 2/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePAINTERS TAPE

E97709/3 Invoice

DFT00032214/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0013.04 13.040.00 0.002/29/2024

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00PAINTERS TAPE

Item Description

13.04

Price TaxAmount

13.040.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 13.04 100.00%

3/5/20243/5/2024 3/5/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSCREWS, ANCHORS

F00747/3 Invoice

DFT00032244/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.002.52 2.520.00 0.003/5/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SCREWS, ANCHORS

Item Description

2.52

Price TaxAmount

2.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 2.52 100.00%

3/14/20243/14/2024 3/14/2024

AP - Accounts PayableBUGS

F07154/3 Invoice

DFT00032274/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0047.19 47.190.00 0.003/14/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00BUGS

Item Description

47.19

Price TaxAmount

47.190.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 47.19 100.00%

3/14/20243/14/2024 3/14/2024

AP - Accounts PayableBUGS

F07347/3 Invoice

DFT00032264/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0016.68 16.680.00 0.003/14/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00BUGS

Item Description

16.68

Price TaxAmount

16.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3012-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 16.68 100.00%

3/18/20243/18/2024 3/18/2024

AP - Accounts PayableDOWEL RMNWD, FILTER AIR PLEAT

F10138/3 Invoice

DFT00032284/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0036.79 36.790.00 0.003/18/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00DOWEL RMNWD, FILTER AIR PLEAT

Item Description

36.79

Price TaxAmount

36.790.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3010-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 36.79 100.00%

3/20/20243/20/2024 3/20/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCAULK DFLEX, CEDAR INC

F11891/3 Invoice

DFT00032314/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0026.88 26.880.00 0.003/20/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CAULK DFLEX, CEDAR INC

Item Description

26.88

Price TaxAmount

26.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3012-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 26.88 100.00%

3/21/20243/21/2024 3/21/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLUBE LOCK EASE

F12796/3 Invoice

DFT00032344/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0012.52 12.520.00 0.003/21/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LUBE LOCK EASE

Item Description

12.52

Price TaxAmount

12.520.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 12.52 100.00%



Payable Register Packet: APPKT02783 - US BANK DON BAZE 3/22/24 DL

4/10/2024 4:22:54 PM Page 3 of 5

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description
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On Hold

3/21/20243/21/2024 3/21/2024

AP - Accounts PayableBLOWOFF DUSTER

F13050/3 Invoice

DFT00032334/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0012.65 12.650.00 0.003/21/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00BLOWOFF DUSTER

Item Description

12.65

Price TaxAmount

12.650.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3011-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 12.65 100.00%

2/29/20242/29/2024 2/29/2024

AP - Accounts PayableLEAK PREVENTION

U74634/3 Invoice

DFT00032234/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0012.64 12.640.00 0.002/29/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00LEAK PREVENTION

Item Description

12.64

Price TaxAmount

12.640.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 12.64 100.00%

3/11/20243/11/2024 3/11/2024

AP - Accounts PayablePLASTIC ANCH, MULT MAT DRL

U75787/3 Invoice

DFT00032254/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0018.56 18.560.00 0.003/11/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00PLASTIC ANCH, MULT MAT DRL

Item Description

18.56

Price TaxAmount

18.560.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 18.56 100.00%

3/19/20243/19/2024 3/19/2024

AP - Accounts PayableSEALANT MORTR

U76789/3 Invoice

DFT00032304/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0040.68 40.680.00 0.003/19/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00SEALANT MORTR

Item Description

40.68

Price TaxAmount

40.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3012-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 40.68 100.00%

3/20/20243/20/2024 3/20/2024

AP - Accounts PayableCAULKGUN SKELETON

U76961/3 Invoice

DFT00032324/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0017.74 17.740.00 0.003/20/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00CAULKGUN SKELETON

Item Description

17.74

Price TaxAmount

17.740.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3012-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 17.74 100.00%

3/21/20243/21/2024 3/21/2024

AP - Accounts PayableKEY BLANK MASTER

U77109/3 Invoice

DFT00032354/10/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.003.12 3.120.00 0.003/21/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00KEY BLANK MASTER

Item Description

3.12

Price TaxAmount

3.120.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-3015-650-341 BUILDING MAINTENANCE 3.12 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 465.32465.3218 465.32 0.000.00

465.32 0.00 0.00 465.32 465.32 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3010-650-341 143.45

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3011-650-341 12.65

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3012-650-341 101.98

JANITORIAL SERVICES100-3015-650-340 21.62

BUILDING MAINTENANCE100-3015-650-341 185.62

465.32Total:


